
7.15 Mossman Depot Wilson St
7.30 Maxwell St (Bus shelter)
7.37 Finlayvale Rd
7.39 Finlayvale Rd/Santa Catarina
7.42 Finlayvale Rd (100m from Bridge)
7.44 Syndicate Rd (House and Sheds on left)
7.46 O'Donoghue Rd (Bus Shelter)
7.49 Whitley Rd (House on Left)
7.51 Whitley Rd (at end of road)
7.58 Miallo State School
8.06 Whyanbeel Rd (at end of road)
8.09 Whyanbeel Rd & Kingfisher Lane
8.17 Miallo State School
8.23 Whitley Rd
8.25 White Rd & Syndicate Rd
8.30 Mossman State High School

Miallo AM Timetable


	Sheet1

